
Baseball
Boys Varsity
Scrimmage Monday 3/11/2024 Schuylkill Haven Senior High School Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 3:30 PM
Scrimmage Friday 3/15/2024 Pleasant Valley Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:00 PM

Thursday 3/21/2024 Panther Valley Senior High School Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:00 PM
Saturday 3/23/2024 Danville Area Senior High School Away Danville Area Senior High School 12:00 PM
Tuesday 3/26/2024 * Lehighton Area High School Away Lehighton Area High School 4:30 PM
Thursday 3/28/2024 * Pottsville Area Away Pottsville Area 4:30 PM
Saturday 3/30/2024 Berwick Area High School Away Berwick Area High School 12:00 PM
Tuesday 4/2/2024 Tamaqua Area Sr High School Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM
Thursday 4/4/2024 * Jim Thorpe Area Senior High School Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM

Saturday 4/6/2024 Williams Valley Junior/Senior High School Away Williams Valley Junior/Senior High School 12:00 PM
Tuesday 4/9/2024 * Blue Mountain High School Away Blue Mountain High School 4:30 PM
Monday 4/15/2024 * Pine Grove Area HS Away Pine Grove Area HS 7:00 PM
Wednesday 4/17/2024 * Lehighton Area High School Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM
Friday 4/19/2024  Mount Carmel Area Jr/Sr HS Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM
Monday 4/22/2024 * Pottsville Area Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM
Wednesday 4/24/2024 Tamaqua Area Sr High School Away Tamaqua Area Sr High School 4:30 PM
Saturday 4/27/2024 Whitehall High School Away Whitehall High School 12:00 PM
Tuesday 4/30/2024 * Jim Thorpe Area Senior High School Away Jim Thorpe Area Senior High School 4:30 PM
Thursday 5/2/2024 * Blue Mountain High School Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM
Saturday 5/4/2024 Notre Dame G.P. Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 12:00 PM
Monday 5/6/2024 Shikellamy High School Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM
Wednesday 5/8/2024 * Pine Grove Area HS Home Robert Wetzel Field - Baseball 4:30 PM
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